

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10907/2017

Shanti Lal Khinchi

-----Petitioner

Versus

Late Laxmi Naranyan Deceased Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Aayushi Jain for
Mr. Rajat Ranjan

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

04/12/2023

As per office report, notices are awaited.

Let fresh notices be issued to the unserved respondents,
returnable on 01.04.2024.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

Simple Kumawat /04